
 
Student Name: ________________________________________________________  

  Last                First     MI 
 
ID: ____________________ Major(s): _____________________________________  
 
Advisor’s signature: __________________________________ Date: _____________ 
 
• At least 12 credits of preferred courses must be listed in Table 1 
• An additional 12 credits of alternate courses must be listed in Table 2 
• Listing categories of GEP courses is not acceptable in any area (e.g. “Natural Sciences”) 
• Identify backup courses for the preferred courses under Direct Alternates  
• If possible, include a combination of Foundation and Investigation Level courses to allow for 

maximum course availability of General Education courses throughout all Orientation sessions. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Curriculum Code 
Accounting 
Adventure Education 
American Studies 
Anthropology 
Arabic 
Art 
Art Education 
Arts Management 
Astronomy 
Athletic Training 

88 
113 
121 
03 
116 
04 
05 
09 
06 
110 

Biology 
Biology Education 
Business 

10 
11 
12 

Chemistry 
Chinese 
Clinical Lab Science 
Coaching 
Communication 
Communication Disorders 
Comm & Org Leadership 
Comparative Lit 
Computer Info Sys 
Comp & New Media Tech 
Cooperative Education 

16 
17 
114 
94 
19 
20 
122 
21 
22 
124 
90 

Dance 23 
Early Childhood Educ 
Economics 
Education 
English 
English Education 

25 
26 
28 
32 
31 

Family & Consumer Sci. 
First Year Seminar 
Food and Nutrition 
Foreign Language 
Foreign Language Ed. 
Forestry 
French 

87 
127 
79 
33 
37 
34 
36 

Geography 
Geology 
German 

38 
39 
40 

Health Education 
Health Info Mgmt & Tech 
Health Promotion/Well 
Health Science 
Health & Wellness Mgmt 
History  
History Education 
Hmong 
Human Development 
Hungarian 

97 
128 
73 
118 
129 
42 
126 
117 
77 
125 

Interior Architecture 
International Studies 

101 
93 

Japanese 109 
Latin 
Library Resources 

130 
47 

Math Education 
Mathematics 
Military Sci & Leadrshp 
Music 
Music Education 

51 
52 
53 
54 
59 

Natural Resources 
Nursing 

56 
131 

Paper Sci & Engineering 
Peace Studies 
Philosophy 
Physical Education 
Phy Ed Exceptional Child 
Physics 
Political Science 
Polish 
Psychology 

55 
57 
58 
60 
71 
62 
64 
63 
66 

Religious Studies 
Research 
Russian 

69 
107 
68 

Social Work 
Sociology 
Soils 
Spanish 

123 
70 
72 
74 

Theatre 24 
Waste Management 
Water 
Web & Digital Media Dev 
Wellness 
Wildlife 
Women & Gender Studies 

104 
82 
115 
65 
84 
86 

Table 1: Preferred Courses     

Whenever possible, authorizations 
should be given online. 
Authorizations for Special Work/ 
Independent Study/Internships  
MUST be given online.   

 

Direct Alternates 
 Curr  Course   Sec  Crs 
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Table 2: Other Alternate Courses    
Curr Course  Sec Crs 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Time and Day Schedule Restrictions 
Morning Afternoon Evening 

 M T W R F  M T W R F  M T W R F 
8      12      15      
9      13      16      

10      14      17      
11       18      


