Curriculum	Code
Accounting	88
Adventure Education	113
American Studies	121
Anthropology	03
Arabic	116
Art Art Education	04 05
Arts Management	09
Astronomy	06
Athletic Training	110
Biology	10
Biology Education	11
Business	12
Chemistry	16
Chinese	17
Clinical Lab Science	114
Coaching Communication	94 19
Communication Disorders	20
Comm & Org Leadership	122
Comparative Lit	21
Computer Info Sys	22
Comp & New Media Tech	124
Cooperative Education	90
Dance	23
Early Childhood Educ	25
Economics	26
Education	28
English	32
English Education	31
Family & Consumer Sci.	87
First Year Seminar	127
Food and Nutrition	79 33
Foreign Language Foreign Language Ed.	33 37
Forestry	34
French	36
Geography	38
Geology	39
German	40
Health Education	97
Health Info Mgmt & Tech	128
Health Promotion/Well	73
Health Science	118
Health & Wellness Mgmt	129
History History Education	42 126
Hmong	117
Human Development	77
Hungarian	125
Interior Architecture	101
International Studies	93
Japanese	109
Latin	130
Library Resources	47
Math Education	51
Mathematics	52
Military Sci & Leadrshp	53
Music	54
Music Education	59
Natural Resources	56 131
Nursing Paper Sci & Engineering	131
Paper Sci & Engineering Peace Studies	55 57
Philosophy	58
Physical Education	60
Phy Ed Exceptional Child	71
Physics	62
Political Science	64
Polish	63
Psychology	66
Religious Studies	69
Research	107
Russian Social Work	68 123
Social Work Sociology	123 70
Soils	70
Spanish	74
Theatre	24
Waste Management	104
Water	82
Web & Digital Media Dev	115
Wellness	65
Wildlife Women & Gender Studies	84 86

Student Name:			
L	ast	First	MI
ID:	Major(s):		
Advisor's signatur	e:	Date:	

- At least 12 credits of preferred courses must be listed in Table 1
- An additional 12 credits of alternate courses must be listed in Table 2
- Listing categories of GEP courses is **not** acceptable in any area (e.g. "Natural Sciences")
- Identify backup courses for the preferred courses under **Direct Alternates**
- If possible, include a combination of Foundation and Investigation Level courses to allow for maximum course availability of General Education courses throughout all Orientation sessions.

Whenever possible, authorizations should be given online.
Authorizations for Special Work/
Independent Study/Internships
MUST be given online

Table 1: Preferred Courses

rabit	e 1: Preferred Coul	rses		MUST be given online.					
				Closed/					
Curr	Course	Sec	Crs	PR	Signature				
				☐ Clsd					
				\square PR					
				☐ Clsd					
				\square PR					
				☐ Clsd					
				\square PR					
				☐ Clsd					
				\square PR					
				☐ Clsd					
				\square PR					
				☐ Clsd					
				\square PR					
				☐ Clsd					
				\square PR					
				☐ Clsd					
				\square PR					
				☐ Clsd					
				\square PR					
					<u>,</u>				

Direct Alternates

Curr	Course	Sec

Total Credits

Table 2: Other Alternate Courses

Curr	Course	Sec	Crs

	Time and Day Schedule Restrictions																	
	Morning					Afternoon					Evening							
ſ		M	T	W	R	F		M	T	W	R	F		M	T	W	R	F
ſ	8						12						15					
ĺ	9						13						16					
	10						14						17					
	11							•					18					,